DATABAS

Ar
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Datum
2009-06-18
2009-06-18
2009-06-21
2009-06-21
2009-06-21
2009-06-24
2009-06-24
2009-06-25
2009-06-28
2009-06-28
2009-07-14
2009-07-14
2009-07-15
2009-07-19
2009-07-19
2009-07-19
2009-07-22
2009-08-03
2009-08-06
2009-08-09
2009-08-09

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

2020-06-08

Pilot

Jonny Nilsson
Bo Vikstrém / Lars Asplund
Jonny Nilsson
Jan Larsson

Bo Vikstrém

Bo Vikstrém
Urban Zolland
Jonny Nilsson
Urban Zolland
Jan Larsson

Jan Larsson
Christer Aspelod
Jonny Nilsson
Jan Larsson
Jonny Nilsson
Bo Vikstrém

Jan Larsson

Jan Larsson

Lars Asplund

Bo Vikstrém / Lars Asplund
Ake Carlsson

Typ

Glasfliigel 304C
DG 1000S
Glasfliigel 304C
Mini-Nimbus C
Astir CS 77
Glasfliigel 304C
DG 1000S

Astir CS 77

DG 1000S
Mini-Nimbus C
Mini-Nimbus C
Glasfliigel 304C
Glasfligel 304C
Mini-Nimbus C
Glasfligel 304C
Ventus B 16,6
DG 1000S
Mini-Nimbus C
Glasfligel 304C
DG 1000S

DG 1000S

Reg
SE-URE
SE-URF
SE-URE
SE-TVA
SE-TSU
SE-URE
SE-URF
SE-TSU
SE-URF
SE-TVA
SE-TVA
SE-URE
SE-URE
SE-TVA
SE-URE
SE-USZ
SE-URF
SE-TVA
SE-URE
SE-URF
SE-URF

3082,1

Distans
139,5
326,3
202,2
178,3
173,2
304,6
116,1
116,9
120,7
232,9
100,5

28,0

72,0
100,0
161,0
152,3
124,0
117,6
126,8
114,6

74,6

Fart
87,36
104,54
83,39
81,00
58,49
90,06
97,37
66,26
96,50
80,95
77,04

53,90
64,05
93,02
63,94
77,60
65,90
106,83

Anm Plats
| Hoégheden
| Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
| Hogheden
| Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
a  Hogheden



